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Liste der im Kanton Luzern berechtigten Firmen
zur Durchfiihrung des Heizungs-Checks

(Stand 16.01.2017)

Firma

Alois Battig AG

Alpiq InTec Ost AG

Alt AG

bap GROUP AG

Bernet Haustechnik GmbH
Casaenergy
Centra-Therm AG

CKW Conex AG

End AG

ENGIE Service AG

Felder Holz-Solarenergie
ewl energie wasser luzern
Felix AG

Fellmann Stefan AG
Fischer-Pomsler AG
Fischer Warmetechnik AG
Fritz Eichenberger AG
Fuchs & Miller AG

Gut AG Gebaudetechnik
Gebaudetechnik Estermann AG
Gruter Hans AG

Hans Burri AG

Heitzmann AG

Herzog Haustechnik AG
HIT Haus-&Industrirtechnik AG
Hofmann + Inderbitzin GmbH
J. Wanner AG

Jaeggi, Raum und Energie
Jost Renggli AG

Julius Wandeler AG

Keller Haustechnik GmbH
Knisel und Sohn AG
Leupi Haustechnik AG
M+M Technik AG

Markus Schmid AG

Strasse

Zentrum 1
Zollhausstrasse 2
Gewerbestrasse 2
Mythenstrasse 7
Bernstrasse 40
Wyssmattstrasse 2
Neuenkirchstrasse 16
Hirschengraben 33
Schubertstrasse 4
Schweighofstrasse 14
Hildisriederstrasse 4
Industriestrasse 6
Huwilstrasse 7
Oberdorf 24
Feldstrasse 11
Schellenrainstrasse 23
Oberdorfstrasse 20
Im Riedli 1
Ettiswilerstrasse 39
Traslinge 2
Langgasse 2
Emmenstrasse 3
Gewerbering 5
Luzernerstrasse 86
Hauptstrasse 29
Kirchmatt
Schiltwaldstrasse 3
Neumattstrasse 19
Bahnhofstrasse 29
Rosswoschstrasse 30
Kantonsstrasse 19
Luzernerstr.100
Reitnauerstrasse 1
Birkenstrasse 49
Luzernstrasse 4

1/2

PLZ

6206
6015
6243
6003
6152
6010
6020
6002
6004
6010
6204
6002
6280
6234
6233
6210
6260
6010
6130
6024
6208
6102
6105
6014
6260
6353
6033
4629
6110
6017
6207
6014
6235
6343
6102

[4 suissetec

zentralschweiz

Ort
Neuenkirch
Luzern
Egolzwil
Luzern
Huswil
Kriens
Emmenbriicke
Luzern
Luzern
Kriens
Sempach
Luzern
Hochdorf
Triengen
Buron
Sursee
Reiden
Kriens
Willisau
Hildisrieden
Oberkirch
Malters
Schachen
Luzern
Reiden
Weggis
Buchrain
Fulenbach
Wolhusen
Ruswil
Nottwil
Luzern
Winikon
Rotkreuz
Malters

Tel

041 467 11 56
078 754 99 80
041 980 30 20
041 226 10 20
041 988 14 87
041 280 60 20
041 280 83 33
041 249 53 08
041 420 44 22
041 329 59 59
041 468 03 30
041 369 4351
041 910 15 77
041 933 13 57
041934 05 75
0419211108
062 758 21 62
0413207576
041 818 09 09
041 460 26 46
041 925 81 41
041 49991 11
041 499 61 61
041 259 50 00
041 268 64 49
041 390 22 27
041 449 50 40
079 239 81 22
041 490 02 02
0414951194
041937 11 11
041 250 55 55
041 933 05 35
041 289 30 04
041 498 08 60



Markutt Heizung GmbH

Oskar Estermann AG
Scheidegger Sanitar-Heizung AG
Schmid Amrhein AG

Schwegler AG

Stadelmann Energie &
Haustechnik AG

Stadelmann Feuerungen AG
Stalder R. GmbH

Stefan Mehr AG

Stutz AG

WESBA AG

Bodenmattstr.14
Mulacher 7
Gerbimatt 2
Rothenring 22
Surseestrasse 24

Hauptstrasse 141

Steinmatt 10
Russachermatte 3
Bankstrasse 1
Ritterstrasse 40
Dorfstrasse 5
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6048
6024
6264
6015
6218

6182

6130
6162
6280
6014
6275

Horw
Hildisrieden
Pfaffnau
Luzern
Ettiswil

Escholzmatt

Willisau
Entlebuch
Hochdorf
Luzern
Ballwil

079 408 23 08
041 460 30 00
062 754 13 32
041 281 23 77
079 633 38 41

041 487 72 72

041 970 28 61
041 480 00 10
041 910 05 50
041 250 57 40
041 449 00 60



